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Course #

Course Title

Location

Instructor

Features

1000-100

1078-001
1078-002
1078-003
1078-004
1088-001
1088-002

2010-010
2010-020
2010-030
2010-040
2010-100
2010-200
2010-300
2010-400
2010-500
2010-600

2020-100
2020-200

3070-001
3070-002
3070-003
3070-004
3070-005
3070-006
3070-007

3080-001
3080-002
3080-003
3080-004
3080-005
3080-006
3080-007
3080-008
3080-009

* 3403-001
* 3535-001
* 3545-001
3818-100
3818-200
3818-300

4111-001
4211-001
4309-801
4413-001
4423-001
4514-001

Introduction to Economics

Math Tools for Economists |
Math Tools for Economists |
Math Tools for Economists |
Math Tools for Economists |
Math Tools for Economists Il
Math Tools for Economists Il

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics

Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory
Intermediate Microeconomic Theory

Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory

International Economics & Policy
Natural Resource Economics
Environmental Economics

Intro to Statistics with Computer Applications
Intro to Statistics with Computer Applications
Intro to Statistics with Computer Applications

Money and Banking Systems
Economics of the Public Sector
Economics Honors Seminar 1
International Trade
International Finance
Economic History of Europe

2:00-3:15

12:00-12:50
5:00-6:15
12:00-12:50
12:00-12:50
5:00-6:15
2:00-2:50

9:00-9:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
2:00-2:50
9:00-9:50
8:00-9:15
1:00-1:50
2:00-3:15
12:30-1:45
3:30-4:45

1:00-1:50
12:30-1:45

9:30-10:45
2:00-3:15
1:00-1:50
11:00-11:50
11:00-11:50
12:30-1:45
11:00-12:15

10:00-10:50

2:00-2:50

10:00-10:50
2:00-3:15
3:30-4:45
2:00-2:50

12:00-12:50
12:00-12:50
2:00-3:15
11:00-12:15
12:00-12:50
12:30-1:45

9:00-9:50
9:00-9:50
3:30-6:00
11:00-11:50
12:30-1:45

TR

MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
TR
TR

MWF
TR

TR
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR

MWF

MWF

MWF
TR
TR
MWF

MWF
MWF
TR
TR
MWF
TR

MWF
MWF

MWF
TR

HUMN 1B50

HLMS 211
HALE 230
BESC 185
CLRE 207
HLMS 201
RAMY N1B23

HUMN 1B50
RAMY C250
FA N141
HALE 270
MCDB A2B70
MCOL W100
MCDB A2B70
HALE 270
HUMN 1B50
EDUC 220

HALE 270
MCDB A2B70

ECON 119
GUGG 205
ECON 119
ECON 117
EDUC 155
ECON 119
ECON 119

BESC 185

HUMN 135

MUEN E432
CLRE 208
HLMS 211
MUEN E417

HLMS 252
HLMS 199
EDUC 220
CLRE 207
HALE 230
CLRE 207

EDUC 220
ECON 117
ECON 5

ECON 119
ECON 117

Kulkarni

An

Burdina
Nishioka

Chen, Yen Hen
Zhang
Kingsley

Kaplan
Small
Meyer
Keller
Mertens
Billings
Mertens
Peters
Graves
Pearcy

Kaplan
Raisanen

Lamping
Lamping
Small
Loh
Harrod
Savage
Savage

lyigun
CANCELLED

Greenwood
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Craig

Demirel
CANCELLED

Mertens
Breffle
Graves
Waldman
Holladay
Dobrinov

Akacem
Rubinchik-Pessach
Flores
Markusen
Boileau
CANCELLED

284

56
60
60
60
60
60

284
202
153
208
240
161
240
208
284
107

208
240

47
47
47
47
47
47
47

60

60

60
48
36
56
60

120
95
107
60
60
60

107
47
20
47
47

SMT

SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT

SMT

SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT-r

SMT

SMT

AVM
SMT-r
SMT

SMT
SMT
SMT
SMT-r
SMT-r
SMT-r

SMT
SMT-r
SMT

SMT-r
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